
Pos

TT1

1

2

TT2

1

2

TT3

1

2

3

4

5

TTB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TTC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TTD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

21P

12

43

6

189

188

2

13

74

7

9

22

71

15

77

25

22

111

21

60

74

8

68

34

118

4

616

35

3

31

16

Name

Greg Paul

Team Life's Good Racing

PJ Kiely

Michael Steele c/o Team 

Team Edge Motorworks #

Team Edge Motorworks #

Jerry Brown

John Marsey

Jim Black

Jon Burgis

Jan Bass

ISL Motorsports

Zak Lance

Ryan Angerami

Declan Gibbons

Gary Rieger

Mike Lock

Bob Blackwood

James Markarian

Richard Evans

Ian Barberi

Kevin Pankhurst

Mickey Kennedy

Neal Daneman

Paul Geddings

AJ Gracy

John Ehni

David Hyman

Ben Winter

Chuck Krause

Ray Haney

Class

TT1

TT1

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

Overall BestTm

1:45.237

1:53.697

1:52.423

1:52.952

1:47.009

1:52.179

1:52.558

1:54.461

2:30.945

1:50.559

1:52.501

1:54.117

1:58.151

2:02.671

2:03.049

2:03.634

1:52.272

1:52.588

1:56.901

1:58.292

1:59.514

2:00.885

2:02.787

2:03.995

1:52.634

1:54.879

1:55.781

1:57.179

1:57.221

1:58.634

1:59.599

In Session

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #4

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #4

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

2nd Overall Time

1:45.499

1:54.003

1:52.455

1:53.089

1:47.168

1:52.495

1:53.232

1:54.929

1:51.268

1:53.652

1:55.175

1:58.491

2:02.851

2:03.793

2:03.973

1:52.355

1:53.184

1:56.952

1:58.406

1:59.777

2:02.955

2:04.583

1:52.707

1:55.130

1:55.974

1:57.229

1:57.352

1:58.773

2:00.520

2nd Session

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #4

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #4

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #3

Member

165630

165790

124250

128260

144044

144044

131446

129624

109597

126338

130645

157831

149950

151418

121634

160785

112110

108705

130313

133226

120333

143204

114742

154588

128857

144450

142237

112860

117717

116162

121499

Make-Model

Radical SR3

BMW M3

Porsche 911

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW M3

Panoz GTRA

Pontiac Firehawk

BMW M3

BMW M3

Nissan 350Z

BMW 325is

Ford Mustang Bullitt

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

BMW 325i

Honda  Prelude

Porsche 951

Honda Civic

Mini S

BMW E36 M3

Mini S

Porsche Boxster S

Mazda MX-6

BMW 325is

BMW M3

BMW M3

Porsche Boxster

Mazda Miata

Printed: 3/24/2014 9:29:47 PM

Timing and Scoring Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

NASA NorCal - Sonoma Raceway Mar 15-16,

Time Trials

Sunday end of day merge

Infineon Raceway 2.520 Miles

Page 1/2



Pos

TTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

TTF

1

2

3

TTU

1

2

3

No.

9

28

76

11

8

4

93

29

20

65

424

-1

48

125

7

60

00

Name

Team Randy Evans

Tim West

Kurt Friketkzsche

Brian Leong

Carl Rittiman

Darcie Evans

Geoff Velguth

Greg Hubbard

Dave Finkelstein

Bruce Bower

Steve Russo

Team Edge Motorworks #

Jim Cestarollo

Hugh Carter

Jon Van Caneghen

James Paul

Robert Herr

Class

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTF

TTF

TTF

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:54.740

1:56.002

1:58.489

1:59.042

2:00.942

2:01.493

2:02.782

2:03.497

2:04.095

2:04.103

2:10.336

1:58.290

2:09.653

2:12.778

1:34.403

1:40.602

2:10.093

In Session

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

2nd Overall Time

1:54.898

1:56.445

1:58.799

1:59.877

2:01.681

2:01.560

2:02.992

2:04.471

2:04.987

2:04.242

2:11.864

1:58.513

2:09.695

2:12.892

1:37.457

1:42.299

2:10.435

2nd Session

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #2

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #3

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Sunday Session #1

Member

144516

119981

1233992

133503

131766

125674

133652

164590

164582

148744

119202

165741

155521

108087

115639

165624

137771

Make-Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Rx7

Mazda Miata

BMW 325is

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Miata

BMW 325i

Mini Cooper

Alfa Romeo Spider

Honda Civic

Norma M20F
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